

**Pest Control Services
Bid Tabulation #06-051**

	Ecolab		Lady Bugg		Orkin		Pestmaster Services		Prime Pest		Terr
	Monthly Cost	Yearly Cost	Monthly Cost	Yearly Cost	Monthly Cost	Yearly Cost	Monthly Cost	Yearly Cost	Monthly Cost	Yearly Cost	Montly Cost
Mansfield High School	\$149.00	\$1,788.00	\$90.00	\$1,080.00	\$131.00	\$1,572.00		X	\$180.00	\$2,160.00	\$141.00
Summit High School	\$149.00	\$1,788.00	\$90.00	\$1,080.00	\$131.00	\$1,572.00			\$180.00	\$2,160.00	\$141.00
Timberview High School	\$149.00	\$1,788.00	\$80.00	\$960.00	\$131.00	\$1,572.00			\$180.00	\$2,160.00	\$141.00
T.A. Howard Middle	\$74.00	\$888.00	\$50.00	\$600.00	\$43.00	\$516.00			\$70.00	\$840.00	\$46.00
Danny Jones Middle	\$74.00	\$888.00	\$50.00	\$600.00	\$43.00	\$516.00			\$70.00	\$840.00	\$46.00
Brooks Wester Middle	\$74.00	\$888.00	\$50.00	\$600.00	\$43.00	\$516.00			\$70.00	\$840.00	\$46.00
Rogene Worley Middle	\$74.00	\$888.00	\$50.00	\$600.00	\$43.00	\$516.00			\$70.00	\$840.00	\$46.00
Cross Timbers Intermediate	\$74.00	\$888.00	\$50.00	\$600.00	\$48.00	\$576.00			\$65.00	\$780.00	\$46.00
Della Icenhower Intermediate	\$74.00	\$888.00	\$50.00	\$600.00	\$48.00	\$576.00			\$65.00	\$780.00	\$46.00
Mary Orr Intermediate	\$74.00	\$888.00	\$50.00	\$600.00	\$48.00	\$576.00			\$65.00	\$780.00	\$46.00
Donna Shepard Intermediate	\$74.00	\$888.00	\$50.00	\$600.00	\$48.00	\$576.00			\$65.00	\$780.00	\$46.00
Charlotte Anderson Elementary	\$54.00	\$648.00	\$45.00	\$540.00	\$41.00	\$492.00			\$60.00	\$720.00	\$44.00
J.L. Boren Elementary	\$54.00	\$648.00	\$45.00	\$540.00	\$41.00	\$492.00			\$60.00	\$720.00	\$44.00
Willie Brown Elementary	\$54.00	\$648.00	\$45.00	\$540.00	\$41.00	\$492.00			\$60.00	\$720.00	\$44.00
Kenneth Davis Elementary	\$54.00	\$648.00	\$45.00	\$540.00	\$41.00	\$492.00			\$60.00	\$720.00	\$44.00
Imogene Gideon Elementary	\$54.00	\$648.00	\$45.00	\$540.00	\$41.00	\$492.00			\$60.00	\$720.00	\$44.00
Glenn Harmon Elementary	\$54.00	\$648.00	\$45.00	\$540.00	\$41.00	\$492.00			\$60.00	\$720.00	\$44.00
Thelma Jones Elementary	\$54.00	\$648.00	\$45.00	\$540.00	\$41.00	\$492.00			\$60.00	\$720.00	\$44.00
D.P. Morris Elementary	\$54.00	\$648.00	\$45.00	\$540.00	\$41.00	\$492.00			\$60.00	\$720.00	\$44.00
Erma Nash Elementary	\$54.00	\$648.00	\$45.00	\$540.00	\$41.00	\$492.00			\$60.00	\$720.00	\$44.00
Alice Ponder Elementary	\$54.00	\$648.00	\$45.00	\$540.00	\$41.00	\$492.00			\$60.00	\$720.00	\$44.00
Martha Reid Elementary	\$54.00	\$648.00	\$45.00	\$540.00	\$41.00	\$492.00			\$60.00	\$720.00	\$44.00
Tarver Rendon Elementary	\$54.00	\$648.00	\$45.00	\$540.00	\$41.00	\$492.00			\$60.00	\$720.00	\$44.00
Elizabeth Smith Elementary	\$54.00	\$648.00	\$45.00	\$540.00	\$41.00	\$492.00			\$60.00	\$720.00	\$44.00
Roberta Tipps Elementary	\$54.00	\$648.00	\$45.00	\$540.00	\$41.00	\$492.00			\$60.00	\$720.00	\$44.00
Alt. Center for Education	\$74.00	\$888.00	\$40.00	\$480.00	\$41.00	\$492.00			\$50.00	\$600.00	\$44.00
Ben Barber Career Tech	\$74.00	\$888.00	\$30.00	\$360.00	\$49.00	\$588.00			\$70.00	\$840.00	\$53.00
Stadium Complex	\$100.00	\$1,200.00	\$60.00	\$720.00	\$83.00	\$996.00			\$70.00	\$840.00	\$89.00
Administration Complex	\$100.00	\$1,200.00	\$30.00	\$360.00	\$41.00	\$492.00			\$120.00	\$1,440.00	\$37.00
Anderson Educ. Complex	\$74.00	\$888.00	\$30.00	\$360.00	\$14.00	\$168.00			\$90.00	\$1,080.00	\$16.00
Purchasing/School Services	\$54.00	\$648.00	\$25.00	\$300.00	\$34.00	\$408.00			\$25.00	\$300.00	\$37.00
Student Services	\$54.00	\$648.00	\$20.00	\$240.00	\$19.00	\$228.00			\$35.00	\$420.00	\$21.00
Transportation	\$100.00	\$1,200.00	\$25.00	\$300.00	\$43.00	\$516.00			\$35.00	\$420.00	\$46.00
Ag Science Center	\$54.00	\$648.00	\$25.00	\$300.00	\$34.00	\$408.00			\$60.00	\$720.00	\$37.00
Mary Jo Sheppard Elem.	\$54.00	\$648.00	\$40.00	\$480.00	\$41.00	\$492.00			\$60.00	\$720.00	\$44.00
Maintenance Facility	\$74.00	\$888.00	\$40.00	\$480.00	\$34.00	\$408.00			\$50.00	\$600.00	\$60.00

**Pest Control Services
Bid Tabulation #06-051**

	Ecolab		Lady Bugg		Orkin		Pestmaster Services		Prime Pest		Terr
Janet Brockett Elementary	\$54.00	\$648.00	\$40.00	\$480.00	\$41.00	\$492.00			\$60.00	\$720.00	\$44.00
Police/Technology Building	\$54.00	\$648.00	\$25.00	\$300.00	\$19.00	\$228.00			\$45.00	\$540.00	\$39.00
Current Yearly Total	\$2,715.00	\$32,580.00	\$1,720.00	\$20,640.00	\$1,824.00	\$21,888.00			\$2,690.00	\$32,280.00	\$1,974.00
Opening Summer 2006											
Mary Lillard Intermediate	\$74.00	\$888.00	\$50.00	\$600.00	\$48.00	\$576.00			\$65.00	\$780.00	\$51.00
James Coble Middle	\$74.00	\$888.00	\$50.00	\$600.00	\$43.00	\$516.00			\$70.00	\$840.00	\$46.00
Anna May Daulton Elem	\$54.00	\$648.00	\$45.00	\$540.00	\$41.00	\$492.00			\$60.00	\$720.00	\$44.00
Cora Spence Elementary	\$54.00	\$648.00	\$45.00	\$540.00	\$41.00	\$492.00			\$60.00	\$720.00	\$44.00
MISD Athletic Complex - Stadium	\$100.00	\$1,200.00	\$60.00	\$720.00	\$83.00	\$996.00			\$85.00	\$1,020.00	\$150.00
MISD Athletic Complex - Natatorium	\$74.00	\$888.00	\$30.00	\$360.00	\$83.00	\$996.00			\$85.00	\$1,020.00	\$75.00
New School Yearly Total	\$430.00	\$5,160.00	\$280.00	\$3,360.00	\$339.00	\$4,068.00			\$425.00	\$5,100.00	\$410.00
TOTAL	\$3,145.00	\$37,740.00	\$2,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$2,163.00	\$25,956.00			\$3,115.00	\$37,380.00	\$2,384.00
Opening Summer 2007											
Legacy High School	\$200.00				\$131.00				\$180.00		\$141.00
Elementary #20	\$54.00				\$41.00				\$60.00		\$44.00
New School Facility Startup Fee	None		\$150.00		\$170.00		\$40.00		Rodent Station Costs \$5 Indoor/\$15 Outdoor		\$17
Insurance	Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
Addendum #1	Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
# Years in Business	45		30		31		6		15		79
Warranties Listed	None Listed		All work guaranteed for retreatment at no extra cost.		1. Response w/in 24 hours of pest sighting. 2. Satisfaction or no pay 3. Reimbursement Guarantee for any fines incurred.		None Listed		All work guaranteed for retreatment at no extra cost.		1. Response w/ sighting. 2. Sati or refund Reimbursemer any fines

Present at Opening:

Stan Jones, Lady Bugg
Dale Washington, Terminix
Tammy Southerland, Ecolab
Brian Garner, Terminix
Tara Ingle, MISD Purchasing

No Bid - Fort Worth Pest & Termite
X = Non-responsible Bidder

**Pest Control Services
Bid Tabulation #06-051**

	minix	Truly Nolen	
	Yearly Cost	Montly Cost	Yearly Cost
Mansfield High School	\$1,692.00	\$53.00	\$636.00
Summit High School	\$1,692.00	\$53.00	\$636.00
Timberview High School	\$1,692.00	\$53.00	\$636.00
T.A. Howard Middle	\$552.00	\$48.00	\$576.00
Danny Jones Middle	\$552.00	\$48.00	\$576.00
Brooks Wester Middle	\$552.00	\$48.00	\$576.00
Rogene Worley Middle	\$552.00	\$48.00	\$576.00
Cross Timbers Intermediate	\$552.00	\$48.00	\$576.00
Della Icenhower Intermediate	\$552.00	\$48.00	\$576.00
Mary Orr Intermediate	\$552.00	\$48.00	\$576.00
Donna Shepard Intermediate	\$552.00	\$48.00	\$576.00
Charlotte Anderson Elementary	\$528.00	\$48.00	\$576.00
J.L. Boren Elementary	\$528.00	\$48.00	\$576.00
Willie Brown Elementary	\$528.00	\$48.00	\$576.00
Kenneth Davis Elementary	\$528.00	\$48.00	\$576.00
Imogene Gideon Elementary	\$528.00	\$48.00	\$576.00
Glenn Harmon Elementary	\$528.00	\$48.00	\$576.00
Thelma Jones Elementary	\$528.00	\$48.00	\$576.00
D.P. Morris Elementary	\$528.00	\$48.00	\$576.00
Erma Nash Elementary	\$528.00	\$48.00	\$576.00
Alice Ponder Elementary	\$528.00	\$48.00	\$576.00
Martha Reid Elementary	\$528.00	\$48.00	\$576.00
Tarver Rendon Elementary	\$528.00	\$48.00	\$576.00
Elizabeth Smith Elementary	\$528.00	\$48.00	\$576.00
Roberta Tipps Elementary	\$528.00	\$48.00	\$576.00
Alt. Center for Education	\$528.00	\$40.00	\$480.00
Ben Barber Career Tech	\$636.00	\$40.00	\$480.00
Stadium Complex	\$1,068.00	\$55.00	\$660.00
Administration Complex	\$444.00	\$40.00	\$480.00
Anderson Educ. Complex	\$192.00	\$40.00	\$480.00
Purchasing/School Services	\$444.00	\$50.00	\$600.00
Student Services	\$252.00	\$40.00	\$480.00
Transportation	\$552.00	\$52.00	\$624.00
Ag Science Center	\$444.00	\$52.00	\$624.00
Mary Jo Sheppard Elem.	\$528.00	\$45.00	\$540.00
Maintenance Facility	\$720.00	\$53.00	\$636.00

**Pest Control Services
Bid Tabulation #06-051**

	minix	Truly Nolen	
Janet Brockett Elementary	\$528.00	\$45.00	\$540.00
Police/Technology Building	\$468.00	\$43.00	\$516.00
Current Yearly Total	\$23,688.00	\$1,810.00	\$21,720.00
Opening Summer 2006			
Mary Lillard Intermediate	\$612.00	\$48.00	\$576.00
James Coble Middle	\$552.00	\$48.00	\$576.00
Anna May Daulton Elem	\$528.00	\$45.00	\$540.00
Cora Spence Elementary	\$528.00	\$45.00	\$540.00
MISD Athletic Complex - Stadium	\$1,800.00	\$75.00	\$900.00
MISD Athletic Complex - Natatorium	\$900.00	\$65.00	\$780.00
New School Yearly Total	\$4,920.00	\$326.00	\$3,912.00
TOTAL	\$28,608.00	\$2,136.00	\$25,632.00
Opening Summer 2007			
Legacy High School		\$53.00	
Elementary #20		\$45.00	
New School Facility Startup Fee	5.00	\$70.00	
Insurance		Yes	
Addendum #1		Yes	
# Years in Business		67	
Warranties Listed	in 2 hours of pest satisfaction or no pay + 10% 3. nt Guarantee for \$ incurred.		